Epee Women's

(CRE) Individual gophadtrean

20.11.2022 - 9:00 AM “Msportevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Participants

Nation Name Club yob Handgender rSaenekdlng License present

CYP KONSTANTINOU Marina AKRITES 1986 F 4.9999 13227 vyes
MAVRIKIOU Irina AKRITES 1984 L F 3.4 0 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

GRE ANASTASIOU Thomai O.X.I.LFLORINAS 1980 F 3.12 4203 yes
ARAPOGIANNI Despina A.E.K. ATHENS 2004 L F 3.67 11336 yes
ARAPOGIANNI Eleftheria-Anna A.E.K. ATHENS 2002 F 4.9999 11213 vyes
BAGOURAKI loanna Markella AKRITES 2005 R F 3.117 12066 Non
BIZA Vasiliki IRIDA 2006 F 3.27 11060 vyes
BORONKAY Christina Alexandra LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 2004 R F 3.33 11229 vyes

PENTELIS
CHALKIA Anna THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1998 R F 3.31 9431  Non
CHANTZI Maria IRIDA 2000 R F 3.16 10168 vyes
CHARALAMPOPOQULOU Vasiliki  VICTORIA ATHENS 1991 R F 3.117 14593 vyes
CHARMANIDOU Panagiota P.A.O. ATHENS 1984 L F 3.8 9972  yes
CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1997 R F 3.1 7815 yes
CHRISTOU Theodora LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 2002R F 3.105 11903 vyes
PENTELIS
IOANNIDOU Kalliopi PANELLINIOS 1965 F 3.48 12692 vyes
KARAKOSTA Charikleia LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 1981 R F 3.117 14917 vyes
PENTELIS
KARAMPASI Aspasia A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2008 R F 3.53 13104 vyes
KARAMPINI Eirini IRIDA 2002 L F 3.3 10326 yes
KEVREKIDOU Maria THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2000 R F 3.35 9909 yes
KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini  IRIDA 2004 R F 3.64 10469 vyes
LELEKIDI Aikaterini Eleni MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2006 R F 3.62 12861 Non
LEVENTAKI Dorothea A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2009 R F 4.9999 13290 vyes
LIOLIOU Alexandra AKRITES 1978 F 3.15 2929  yes
LIONTI Panagiota XIFOMACHOS 1983 L F 3.18 3923 yes
MALISSOVA Dimitra A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2004 F 4.9999 11587 vyes
MAROULI Konstantina MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2009 F 4.9999 12866 yes
MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1982 R F 3.7 9538 yes
MOLYVIDOU Theodora N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 1999 R F 3.19 8195 yes
MOSKOF Christina XIFOMACHOS 1996 F 3.26 14160 vyes
MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2000 R F 3.14 10299 vyes
Athina
NIKA Pinelopi P.A.O. ATHENS 1995 R F 3.86 14025 vyes
PAPADIMITRIOU Evgenia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008 F 3.117 14222 yes
PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 2005 L F 3.44 12933 vyes
PENTELIS
PAPAPANOU Eleni MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2006 R F 3.112 12375 vyes
PATSOURA Dimitra AKRITES 2005 R F 3.74 11503 vyes
PAVLIDOU Chara loanna O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008 R F 3.108 13731 vyes
PERDIKI Anna MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2007 F 3.112 12870 vyes
PRINARAKI Maria VICTORIA ATHENS 1979 R F 3.102 14811 vyes
RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008 R F 3.45 11720 vyes
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Epee Women's

(CRE) Individual gophadtrean
20.11.2022 - 9:00 AM “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Nation Name Club yob Hand gender rS:nel?mg License present
RODOPOULOU Nefeli IRIDA 2003 R F 3.6 10732 yes
THEODOROPOULOU Andriana A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2004 L F 35 12012 vyes
TIRIAKIDOU Maria Christina O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005 R F 351 13861 vyes
TSOLAKI Konstantina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2003 R F 3.13 9938 yes
TSOUFI Argyro-Maria IRIDA 2001 R F 3.10 9326  yes
VARVERI Fani THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1986 R F 3.2 5114  yes
VASILATOU Dafni A.E.K. ATHENS 2006 F 3.67 11964 vyes
VOUTSINA Myrto LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 2007 R F 3.117 14199 vyes
PENTELIS
VOUTSINA Vasiliki LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 2004 F 3.61 12000 vyes
PENTELIS
46 Participants (43 present)
ITA FERRACUTI Elena O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2000 L F 3.9 14828 Non

1 Participants (0 present)

3 Nations, 49 Participants (45 present)
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20.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL
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Individual 0
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portevent

Initial seeding

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

Club

gender present
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365.0 GRE CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta

3475 GRE VARVERI Fani

312.0 GRE KARAMPINI Eirini

294.3 CYP MAVRIKIOU Irina

285.8 GRE THEODOROPOULOU Andriana

280.5 GRE RODOPOULOU Nefeli

270.8 GRE MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria

220.3 GRE CHARMANIDOU Panagiota

200.0 ITA FERRACUTI Elena

169.3 GRE TSOUFI Argyro-Maria

154.0 GRE ANASTASIOU Thomai

143.0 GRE TSOLAKI Konstantina

138.5 GRE MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU Athina

135.5 GRE LIOLIOU Alexandra

133.5 GRE CHANTZI Maria

114.0 GRE LIONTI Panagiota

1125 GRE MOLYVIDOU Theodora

87.0 GRE MOSKOF Christina

82.5 GRE BIZA Vasiliki

65.0 GRE CHALKIA Anna

60.8 GRE BORONKAY Christina Alexandra

60.0 GRE KEVREKIDOU Maria

46.2 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia

45.0 GRE RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli

44.0 GRE IOANNIDOU Kalliopi

38.5 GRE TIRIAKIDOU Maria Christina

37.5 GRE KARAMPASI Aspasia

32.3 GRE VOUTSINA Vasiliki

30.0 GRE LELEKIDI Aikaterini Eleni

26.3 GRE KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini

225 GRE VASILATOU Dafni

22,5 GRE ARAPOGIANNI Despina

15.0 GRE PATSOURA Dimitra

10.2 GRE NIKA Pinelopi

6.0 GRE PRINARAKI Maria

45 GRE CHRISTOU Theodora

3.0 GRE PAVLIDOU Chara loanna

2.7 GRE PERDIKI Anna

2.7 GRE PAPAPANOU Eleni

0.0 GRE KARAKOSTA Charikleia

0.0 GRE VOUTSINA Myrto

0.0 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Evgenia

0.0 GRE CHARALAMPOPOULOU Vasiliki

0.0 GRE BAGOURAKI loanna Markella
CYP KONSTANTINOU Marina
GRE MAROULI Konstantina
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Epee Women's

(CRE) Individual gophadtrean
20.11.2022 - 9:00 AM “Vsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 GRE MALISSOVA Dimitra A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

T 9 000 GRE ARAPOGIANNI Eleftheria-Anna A.E.K. ATHENS F yes

T 9 000 GRE LEVENTAKI Dorothea A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2021] Hellenic Ranking Epee Women's Senior
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Epee Women's
(CRE) Individual {yophard:Team
20.11.2022 - 9:00 AM s

portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
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(GRE)
20.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's
Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

1 Firstround
20.11. 09:00

2 Direct elimination

20.11. 11:00

45 Participants

45 Participants
3 Poules 7 Poule size
4 Poules 6 Poule size

36 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

20% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 64

36 Qualifiers

Format

Ranks Suite

Draws

1-64 A

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

20.11. 11:00

Priority from

till - Ranking list

Gender Age class

4

[2021] Hellenic Ranking
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Epee Women's

(CRE) Individual {yophard:Team
20.11.2022 - 9:00 AM “Msportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
First round
Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 2
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos, GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
LIONTI Panagiota GRE XIFOMACHOS 1 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
PATSOURA Dimitra GRE AKRITES 2 1 11 23 0.200 -12 5.
MAROULI Konstantina GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 3 0 9 24 0.000 -15 6.
CHANTZI Maria GRE IRIDA 4 3 21 12 0.600 9 3.
VASILATOU Dafni GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 5 2 15 20 0.400 -5 4,
CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 4 24 15 0.800 9 2.
Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 4
BOUKAS Evangelos, GRE OLYMPIACOS
Name Nation 11 12 Place
ARAPOGIANNI Despina GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 0.667 2 3.
LIOLIOU Alexandra GRE AKRITES 0.500 -3 4,
MOLYVIDOU Theodora GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 0.333 -3 5.
1908
VOUTSINA Myrto GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 0.333 -4 6.
PENTELIS
MALISSOVA Dimitra GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1.000 16 1.
KYRIAKAKI Konstantina GRE IRIDA 0.000 -12 7.
Lamprini
VARVERI Fani GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 0.667 4 2.
Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 5
TSOKAS Asterios, GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS
Name Nation No. V TD TR 11 12 Place
NIKA Pinelopi GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1 3 24 24 0.500 0 4,
MOSKOF Christina GRE XIFOMACHOS 2 3 20 21 0.500 -1 5.
KARAMPASI Aspasia GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 3 22 21 0.500 1 3.
ARAPOGIANNI Eleftheria-Anna GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 4 1 16 29 0.167 -13 6.
MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 5 5 28 16 0.833 12 2.
Athina 1908
KARAMPINI Eirini GRE IRIDA 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
KARAKOSTA Charikleia GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 7 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
PENTELIS
Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 6
FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos, GRE A.E.K. ATHENS
Name Nation No. V TDTR 11 12 Place
BIZA Vasiliki GRE IRIDA 1 1 13 20 0.200 -7 6.
VOUTSINA Vasiliki GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 2 1 17 21 0.200 -4 5.
PENTELIS
PAVLIDOU Chara loanna GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 2 16 22 0.400 -6 4,
MAVRIKIOU Irina CYP AKRITES 4 4 24 14 0.800 10 2.
TSOLAKI Konstantina GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 5 23 13 1.000 10 1.
PRINARAKI Maria GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 6 2 18 21 0.400 -3 3.
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
\ Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
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OFFICIAL
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Senior
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Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 7

KAMINELIS Charalampos, GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
PERDIKI Anna GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2 15 22 0.400 -7 4,
THEODOROPOQULOU Andriana GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 20 10 0.800 10 2.
KONSTANTINOU Marina CYP AKRITES 0 14 25 0.000 -11 6.
TSOUFI Argyro-Maria GRE IRIDA 3 21 18 0.600 3 3.
TIRIAKIDOU Maria Christina GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 15 23 0.200 -8 5.
BORONKAY Christina Alexandra ~ GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.

PENTELIS
Poule 6 09:00 | Piste 9
MARKOPOULOS loannis, GRE O.S.KIFISSIA
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
PAPADIMITRIOU Evgenia GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2 21 28 0.333 -7 5.
RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE IRIDA 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
CHRISTOU Theodora GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 3 24 21 0.500 3 3.
PENTELIS

ANASTASIOU Thomai GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 25 24 0.500 1 4,
LEVENTAKI Dorothea GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 26 25 0.667 1 2.
KEVREKIDOU Maria GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 19 27 0.333 -8 6.
IOANNIDOU Kalliopi GRE PANELLINIOS 1 18 28 0.167 -10 7.
Poule 7 09:00 | Piste 11
NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE IRIDA

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 4 24 13 0.800 11 1.
PAPAPANOQU Eleni GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 3 19 18 0.600 1 4,
CHARALAMPOPOULOU Vasiliki  GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 24 17 0.800 7 2.
CHARMANIDOU Panagiota GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 3 22 20 0.600 2 3.
PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 1 17 22 0.200 -5 5.
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Epee Women's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam
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Senior

(GRE)
20.11.2022 - 9:00 AM
OFFICIAL
First round
Place Nation Name Club
1 GRE RODOPOULOU Nefeli IRIDA
2 GRE KARAMPINI Eirini IRIDA
3 GRE MALISSOVA Dimitra A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
4 GRE LIONTI Panagiota XIFOMACHOS
5 GRE BORONKAY Christina Alexandra LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
6 GRE TSOLAKI Konstantina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
7 GRE MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU Athina N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
8 GRE MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria A.S.A.O. ATHENS
9 CYP  MAVRIKIOU Irina AKRITES
10 GRE THEODOROPOULOU Andriana A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
11 GRE CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
12 GRE RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli O.X.I.LFLORINAS
13 GRE VARVERI Fani THISEAS IRAKLIOU
14 GRE ARAPOGIANNI Despina A.E.K. ATHENS
15 GRE LEVENTAKI Dorothea A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
16 GRE CHANTZI Maria IRIDA
17 GRE TSOUFI Argyro-Maria IRIDA
18 GRE CHARMANIDOU Panagiota P.A.O. ATHENS
19 GRE PAPAPANOU Eleni MESOGEIOS RAFINAS
20 GRE CHRISTOU Theodora LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
21 GRE ANASTASIOU Thomai O.X..LFLORINAS
22 GRE KARAMPASI Aspasia A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
23 GRE NIKA Pinelopi P.A.O. ATHENS
24 GRE MOSKOF Christina XIFOMACHOS
25 GRE LIOLIOU Alexandra AKRITES
26 GRE PRINARAKI Maria VICTORIA ATHENS
27 GRE VASILATOU Dafni A.E.K. ATHENS
28 GRE PAVLIDOU Chara loanna O.X.I.LFLORINAS
29 GRE PERDIKI Anna MESOGEIOS RAFINAS
30 GRE MOLYVIDOU Theodora N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
31 GRE VOUTSINA Myrto LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
32 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Evgenia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS
33 GRE KEVREKIDOU Maria THISEAS IRAKLIOU
34 GRE VOUTSINA Vasiliki LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
35 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
36 GRE BIZA Vasiliki IRIDA
37 GRE TIRIAKIDOU Maria Christina O.X.I.LFLORINAS
38 GRE PATSOURA Dimitra AKRITES
39 GRE IOANNIDOU Kalliopi PANELLINIOS
40 GRE ARAPOGIANNI Eleftheria-Anna A.E.K. ATHENS
41 CYP KONSTANTINOU Marina AKRITES
42 GRE KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini IRIDA
43 GRE MAROULI Konstantina MESOGEIOS RAFINAS
44 GRE KARAKOSTA Charikleia LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
45 GRE CHARALAMPOPOULOU Vasiliki VICTORIA ATHENS
\ Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

XMEEIndeX 1Index2 B
30 10 1.000 20

30 13 1.000 17

30 14 1.000 16

25 11 1.000 14

25 12 1.000 13

23 13 1.000 10

28 16 0.833 12

24 13 0.800 11

24 14 0.800 10

20 10 0.800
24 15 0.800
24 17 0.800
24 20 0.667
23 21 0.667
26 25 0.667
21 12 0.600
21 18 0.600
22 20 0.600
19 18 0.600
24 21 0.500
25 24 0.500
22 21 0.500
24 24 0.500
20 21 0500 -1
23 26 0500 -3
18 21 0.400 -3
15 20 0.400 -5
16 22 0.400 -6
15 22 0.400 -7
19 22 0.333 -3
21 25 0.333 -4
21 28 0.333 -7
19 27 0.333 -8
17 21 0.200 -4
17 22 0.200 -5
13 20 0.200 -7
15 23 0200 -8
11 23 0.200 -12
18 28 0.167 -10
16 29 0.167 -13
14 25 0.000 -11
14 26 0.000 -12
9 24 0.000 -15
14 30 0.000 -16
9 25 0.000 -16
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Epee Women's

(CRE) Individual {yophard:Team
20.11.2022 - 9:00 AM “Msportevent
OFFICIAL Senior

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Epee Women's

(CRE) Individual {yophard:Team
20.11.2022 - 9:00 AM Vsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club ZEEEIndexl Index 2 Z
1 GRE RODOPOULOU Nefeli IRIDA 6 6 30 10 1.000 20
2 GRE KARAMPINI Eirini IRIDA 6 6 30 13 1.000 17
3 GRE MALISSOVA Dimitra A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 6 30 14 1.000 16
4 GRE LIONTI Panagiota XIFOMACHOS 5 5 25 11 1.000 14
5 GRE BORONKAY Christina LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 5 5 25 12 1.000 13
Alexandra PENTELIS
6 GRE TSOLAKI Konstantina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 5 23 13 1.000 10
7 GRE MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU  N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 5 6 28 16 0.833 12
Athina 1908
8 GRE  MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria A.S.A.O. ATHENS 4 5 24 13 0.800 11
9 CYP MAVRIKIOU Irina AKRITES 4 5 24 14 0.800 10
10 GRE THEODOROPOULOU Andriana A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 5 20 10 0.800 10
11 GRE CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta ~ A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 5 24 15 0.800 9
12 GRE RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli ~ O.X..FLORINAS 4 5 24 17 0.800 7
13 GRE VARVERI Fani THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 6 24 20 0.667 4
14 GRE ARAPOGIANNI Despina A.E.K. ATHENS 4 6 23 21 0.667 2
15 GRE LEVENTAKI Dorothea A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 6 26 25 0.667 1
16 GRE CHANTZI Maria IRIDA 3 5 21 12 0.600 9
17 GRE TSOUFI Argyro-Maria IRIDA 3 5 21 18 0.600 3
18 GRE CHARMANIDOU Panagiota P.A.O. ATHENS 3 5 22 20 0.600 2
19 GRE PAPAPANOU Eleni MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 3 5 19 18 0.600 1
20 GRE CHRISTOU Theodora LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 3 6 24 21 0500 3
PENTELIS
21 GRE ANASTASIOU Thomai 0.X.I.FLORINAS 3 6 25 24 0.500 1
22 GRE KARAMPASI Aspasia A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 6 22 21 0.500 1
23 GRE  NIKA Pinelopi P.A.O. ATHENS 3 6 24 24 0.500 0
24 GRE MOSKOF Christina XIFOMACHOS 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1
25 GRE LIOLIOU Alexandra AKRITES 3 6 23 26 0.500 -3
26 GRE PRINARAKI Maria VICTORIA ATHENS 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3
27 GRE VASILATOU Dafni A.E.K. ATHENS 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5
28 GRE PAVLIDOU Chara loanna O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6
29 GRE PERDIKI Anna MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2 5 15 22 0.400 -7
30 GRE MOLYVIDOU Theodora N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 2 6 19 22 0.333 -3
1908
31 GRE VOUTSINA Myrto LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4
PENTELIS
32 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Evgenia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2 6 21 28 0.333 -7
33 GRE KEVREKIDOU Maria THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8
34 GRE VOUTSINA Vasiliki LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 1 5 17 21 0.200 -4
PENTELIS
35 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia  LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 1 5 17 22 0.200 -5
PENTELIS
36 GRE BIZA Vasiliki IRIDA 1 5 13 20 0.200 -7
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
RODOPOULOU Nefeli
1 IRIDA GRE
Piste 2 Sun 11:20
*kk *kk
64 = Bye RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE v
IRIDA
Piste 2 Sun 11:00 KEVREKIDOU Maria (33) GRE 6
33 KEVREKIDOU Maria GRE v THISEAS IRAKLIOU
THISEAS IRAKLIOU R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)
3p [PAPADIMITRIOU Evgenia GRE 12 Piste 2 Sun 12:15
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE v
R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE) IRIDA
CHANTZI Maria GRE 5
17 TSOUFI Argyro-Maria GRE IRIDA
IRIDA R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)
Piste 6 Sun 11:20
*kk *kk
48 Bye TSOUFI Argyro-Maria GRE 13
IRIDA
CHANTZI Maria
GRE \%
49 *kk Bye *kk IRIDA
R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)
16 CHANTZI Maria GRE Piste 2 Sun 12:35
IRIDA RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE v
IRIDA
MAVRIKIOU Irina (9)
o [MAVRIKIOU Irina ovp AKRITES cyp 14
AKRITES R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)
Piste 2 Sun 11:35
*kk *kk
56 ™ Bye MAVRIKIOU Irina ovp v
AKRITES
MOSKOF Christina
e e XIFOMACHOS GRE °
41 Bye R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)
2 MOSKOF Christina GRE Piste 4 Sun 12:15
XIFOMACHOS MAVRIKIOU lIrina ovp v
AKRITES
MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria
25 LIOLIOU Alexandra GRE A.S.A.0. ATHENS GRE 10
AKRITES R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
Piste 6 Sun 11:35
*kk *kk
40 |~ Bye LIOLIOU Alexandra GRE :
AKRITES
MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria
e . A.S.A.O. ATHENS GRE M
57 Bye R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)
8 MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria GRE

A.S.A.O. ATHENS
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5 BORONKAY Christina Alexandra GRE
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
Piste 7 Sun 11:20
*kk *kk
60 Bye BORONKAY Christina Alexandra GRE v
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
PAVLIDOU Chara loanna
. - 0.X.1.FLORINAS GRE !
37 Bye R: BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE)
g |PAVLIDOU Chara loanna GRE Piste 5 Sun 12:15
O.X.I.FLORINAS BORONKAY Christina Alexandra GRE v
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
. RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli GRE 14
21 ANASTASIOU Thomai GRE O.X..FLORINAS
O.X.I.LFLORINAS R: FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos (GRE)
Piste 14 Sun 11:20
*kk *kk
44 Bye ANASTASIOU Thomai
GRE 14
0.X..FLORINAS
RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli GRE v
", i, 0.X..FLORINAS
53 Bye R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)
12 RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli GRE Piste 4 Sun 12:35
O-X..FLORINAS BORONKAY Christina Alexandra GRE v
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
LIONTI Panagiota
13 VARVERI Fani GRE XIFOMACHOS GRE 12
THISEAS IRAKLIOU R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)
Piste 7 Sun 11:35
*kk *kk
52 ™ Bye VARVERI Fani GRE v
THISEAS IRAKLIOU
CHRISTOU Theodora GRE u
e By LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
45 ye R: BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE)
20 CHRISTOU Theodora GRE Piste 6 Sun 12:15
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS VARVERI Fani GRE 0
THISEAS IRAKLIOU
Piste 4 Sun 11:00 LIONTI Panagiota GRE v
29 PERDIKI Anna GRE 6 XIFOMACHOS
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
BIZA Vasiliki Piste 14 Sun 11:35
36 IRIDA GRE v BIZA Vasiliki (36) GRE .
R: BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE) IRIDA
LIONTI Panagiota
e . XIFOMACHOS GRE M
61 Bye R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)
LIONTI Panagiota
4 XIFOMACHOS GRE
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MALISSOVA Dimitra
3 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE
Piste 4 Sun 11:20
*kk *kk
62 = Bye MALISSOVA Dimitra
GRE \%
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
Piste 5 Sun 11:00 MOLYVIDOU Theodora GRE 8
PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
35 LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS GRE 4 R: FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos (GRE)
30 | MOLYVIDOU Theodora GRE v Piste 7 Sun 12:15
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 MALISSOVA Dimitra GRE 14
R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE) A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
ARAPOGIANNI Despina GRE v
19 PAPAPANOU Eleni GRE A.EK. ATHENS
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)
Piste 5 Sun 11:20
*kk *kk
46 ™ Bye PAPAPANOU Eleni
GRE 12
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS
ARAPOGIANNI Despina
", i, A.E.K. ATHENS GRE v
51 Bye R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)
ARAPOGIANNI Despina Piste 5 Sun 12:35
14 GRE .
A.E.K. ATHENS ARAPOGIANNI Despina (14) GRE 5
A.E.K. ATHENS
- CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta (11) GRE v
1 CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS oo 4 o 1138 R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)
Iste un "
54 [ Bye ™ CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta GRE v
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
KARAMPASI Aspasia GRE 7
e By A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
43 ye R: FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos (GRE)
22 KARAMPASI Aspasia GRE Piste 9 Sun 12:15
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta GRE v
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
TSOLAKI Konstantina GRE 12
27 VASILATOU Dafni GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
A.E.K. ATHENS R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)
Piste 5 Sun 11:35
*kk *kk
38 [**Bye VASILATOU Dafni GRE .
A.E.K. ATHENS
TSOLAKI Konstantina GRE v
- A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
59 ye R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)
TSOLAKI Konstantina
6 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE
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7 MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU Athina GRE
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
Piste 9 Sun 11:20
*kk *kk
58 [**Bye MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU Athina GRE v
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
PRINARAKI Maria
i, - VICTORIA ATHENS GRE o
39 Bye R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
26 PRINARAKI| Maria GRE Piste 11 Sun 12:15
VICTORIA ATHENS MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU Athina GRE 12
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE v
23 NIKA Pinelopi GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
P.A.O. ATHENS R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)
Piste 11 Sun 11:20
*kk *kk
42 > Bye NIKA Pinelopi GRE .
P.A.O. ATHENS
THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE v
i, - A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
55 Bye R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
10 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE Piste 6 Sun 12:35
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS THEODOROPOULOU Andriana (10) GRE v
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
KARAMPINI Eirini
15 LEVENTAKI Dorothea GRE IRIDA GRE 9
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
Piste 9 Sun 11:35
*kk *kk
50 [ Bye LEVENTAKI Dorothea
GRE 13
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
CHARMANIDOU Panagiota GRE v
T P.A.O. ATHENS
47 ye R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
CHARMANIDOU Panagiota Piste 14 Sun 12:15
18 GRE .
P.A.O. ATHENS CHARMANIDOU Panagiota (18) GRE s
P.A.O. ATHENS
Piste 9 Sun 11:00 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE v
a1 VOUTSINA Myrto GRE 14 IRIDA
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS R: BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE)
34 VOUTSINA Vasiliki GRE v Piste 11 Sun 11:35
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS VOUTSINA Vasiliki (34) GRE 3
R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE) LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
KARAMPINI Eirini
*kk *kk IRIDA GRE V
63 Bye R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
KARAMPINI Eirini
2 RiDA GRE
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Epee Women's

(GRE) Individual {pharsrean
20.11.2022 - 20.11.2022 “Vsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
I'| Semi-final K | Final
Piste 1 Sun 13:15
RODOPOULOU Nefeli
1 Rpa GRE v
, |BORONKAY Christina Alexandra (5) e 0 Piste 1 Sun 14:00
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE v
R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE) IRIDA
Piste 2 Sun 13:15 CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta (11) GRE 12
3 |CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta (11) GRE vid A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE) / V: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)
2 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana (10) GRE 13
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
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Epee Women's

(CRE) Individual gophagtrean

20.11.2022 - 9:00 AM “Wsportevent

OFFICIAL Senior

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 GRE RODOPOULQOU Nefeli IRIDA 2003
2 GRE CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1997
3 GRE THEODOROPOULOU Andriana A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2004
3 GRE BORONKAY Christina Alexandra LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 2004
Table of 8
5 GRE KARAMPINI Eirini IRIDA 2002
6 GRE LIONTI Panagiota XIFOMACHOS 1983
7 CYP MAVRIKIOU Irina AKRITES 1984
8 GRE ARAPOGIANNI Despina A.E.K. ATHENS 2004
Table of 16
9 GRE MALISSOVA Dimitra A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2004
10 GRE TSOLAKI Konstantina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2003
11 GRE MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU Athina N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2000
12 GRE MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1982
13 GRE RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008
14 GRE VARVERI Fani THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1986
15 GRE CHANTZI Maria IRIDA 2000
16 GRE CHARMANIDOU Panagiota P.A.O. ATHENS 1984
Table of 32
17 GRE LEVENTAKI Dorothea A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2009
18 GRE TSOUFI Argyro-Maria IRIDA 2001
19 GRE PAPAPANOU Eleni MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2006
20 GRE CHRISTOU Theodora LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 2002
21 GRE ANASTASIOU Thomai O.X.I.LFLORINAS 1980
22 GRE KARAMPASI Aspasia A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2008
23 GRE NIKA Pinelopi P.A.O. ATHENS 1995
24 GRE MOSKOF Christina XIFOMACHOS 1996
25 GRE LIOLIOU Alexandra AKRITES 1978
26 GRE PRINARAKI Maria VICTORIA ATHENS 1979
27 GRE VASILATOU Dafni A.E.K. ATHENS 2006
28 GRE PAVLIDOU Chara loanna O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008
29 GRE MOLYVIDOU Theodora N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 1999
30 GRE KEVREKIDOU Maria THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2000
31 GRE VOUTSINA Vasiliki LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 2004
32 GRE BIZA Vasiliki IRIDA 2006
Table of 64
33 GRE PERDIKI Anna MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2007
34 GRE VOUTSINA Myrto LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 2007
35 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Evgenia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008
36 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 2005
First round
37 GRE TIRIAKIDOU Maria Christina O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005
38 GRE PATSOURA Dimitra AKRITES 2005
39 GRE IOANNIDOU Kalliopi PANELLINIOS 1965
40 GRE ARAPOGIANNI Eleftheria-Anna A.E.K. ATHENS 2002
41 CYP KONSTANTINOU Marina AKRITES 1986
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(CRE) Individual gophagtrean
20.11.2022 - 9:00 AM “Msportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Place Nation Name Club yob
42 GRE KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini IRIDA 2004
43 GRE MAROULI Konstantina MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2009
44 GRE KARAKOSTA Charikleia LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 1981
45 GRE CHARALAMPOPOULOU Vasiliki VICTORIA ATHENS 1991
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
\ Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0012

20.11.2022 13:27

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

2/2
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(ORE) Individual qophratrean
20.11.2022 - 9:00 AM “Vsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Referees activity
Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools z A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
GRE N NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios 1 2 1 1 5 0 0
KAMINELIS Charalampos 1 1 2 1 1 0/1 6 1 0
N B BOUKAS Evangelos 1 1 2 1 1 7 0 0
FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos 1 2 1 4 0 0
BOUNTRIS Donatos 1 2 1 4 0 0
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 1 2 1 4 0 0
N N MARKOPOULOS loannis 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0
B N N TSOKAS Asterios 1 2 1 6 0 0
8 Referees
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Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold GRE RODOPOULOU Nefeli IRIDA 2003
Silver GRE CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1997
Bronze GRE BORONKAY Christina Alexandra LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 2004
Bronze GRE THEODOROPOULOU Andriana A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2004
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